RF Connectors
SMA Series
5
NOTE
In order to meet the VSWR and CR values as
specified, the inner hole diameter needs to be
mated with a 0.9/0.94mm dia. pin.
SMA connectors with 50� impedance are high precision subminiature devices designed for microwave

Adaptor Type
Detail
How to order
RF X - SA X - XX X 5 xx - 58
RF Connectors
SMA Series
6
Order Code
RFP-SAS-C1N502-58
CRIMP PLUG
Order Code
RFJ-SAS-P1A591-58
PANEL JACK
Order Code
RFJ-SAR-B1N592-58
Order Code
RFJ-SAS-C1N502-58
R/A THT JACK
CRIMP JACK
Other SMA types available on request
STRAIGHT END
LAUNCH JACK
Order Code
RFJ-SAS-B3L592-58
 Ƒ    4x   1.00
17.80
1.27
1/4-36UNS-2A
9.00
1/4-36UNS
10.20
8 HEX
2.00
5.8 A/F
6.00
6.50
6.30 5.70
8.00 7.28
3.20
6.50
0.80
MOUNTING HOLE
RECOMMENDED
PCB  surface Mount Layout
1/4-36UNS-2A
0.76
0.810.81
6.35
3.819.52
13.33 ref.
1.65
1.73 0.38
1.02
PCB EDGE
1.78
4.32
9.65
4.19
2-0.90
2x 1.00 45.0°
2-0.45
2x 0.45
PLATED THROUGH
HOLE
2.61
PCB THICKNESS 1.57mm
PCB  Hole Layout
2.70
17.00 ref.
8.40
1.27
8 HEX
11.40